
9-11
25

Youth Choir Retreat
Youth Group

January

1
8
15
18
22
27-1

Youth Group
Youth Group
Youth Group
Pancake Supper
Youth Group
Confirmation Retreat (no YG)

February

6
8
15
22
27-28

Room in the Inn & Game Night
SSUMC talent show @4:30pm
Potato Bake (no YG)
Youth Group
Lock In

March

5
12
19
26

Easter (no YG)
Youth Group
Youth Group
Youth Group

April

3
10
17
24
31

Youth Group
No Youth Group
Youth Group
Youth Group
Youth Group

May7 Graduation Sunday &
EOY Banquet (5-7pm)

June

Youth Group: 4-6pm


